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Audi A5 2.0 TDI 177 S Line Special Edition 2dr
| Sep 2013

CONVERTIBLE / LOW MILES

2013 Audi A5 2.0 TDI S-Line
60960 miles may go up slightly
Black leather heated seats

Power roof, can be used up till 30mph
Comes with heated neck warmer

New mats ordered

Will also come serviced

Excellent condition

New car forces sale. Thanks for viewing
£10950. Ono.

07467149673 or 02880757600 8-5

Vehicle Features

3 zone climate control, ABS, Aluminium window surround, Audi
music interface, Auto boot lid opening, Automatic seatbelt
feeder, Bang + Olufsen advanced sound system, Body coloured
bumpers, Chrome fog light surround, Chrome rolled exhaust,
Chrome window surround, Colour driver's information system
display, Cupholders in centre console, DAB Digital radio, Diesel
particulate filter, Driver airbag, Electrically heated + operated
door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows,
Electro-mechanical PAS, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP,
First aid kit, Front/rear isofix prep with front passenger airbag
de-activation, Front/rear leather armrest on door panels, Front
armrest, Front fog lamps, Front head restraints, Front passenger
airbag, Front side airbags, Front sports seats including electric
lumbar support, Fully automatic acoustic hood, Head level
heating system, Headlight adjustment, Headlight washers,
Height adjustable front seats, High gloss black grille, Jack and
tool kit, Light and rain sensor pack - A5, Locking wheel nuts,
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Make Interiors Ltd 180 Donaghanie Road Beragh Omagh, Omagh, BT79 OXE
07467149673

£10,950 ono

Miles: 60960
Fuel Type: Diesel
Transmission: Manual
Colour: Grey
Engine Size: 1968
CO2 Emission: 127

Tax Band: D (£160 p/a)
Body Style: Convertible
Reg: 0GZ5273

Technical Specs

DIMENSIONS
Length:
Width:
Height:
Seats:

Luggage Capacity (Seats
Up):

Gross Weight:
Max. Loading Weight:

PERFORMANCE &
ECONOMY

Fuel Consum. (Urban
Cold):

Fuel Consum. (Extra
Urban):

Fuel Consum.
(Combined):

Fuel Tank Capacity:
Number Of Gears:

Top Speed:

Acceleration 0-100 km/h:

Engine Power BHP:

4626mm
1854mm
1383mm
4

380L

2155KG
500KG

48.7MPG

64.2MPG

57.6MPG

63L

6 SPEED
138MPH
8.8s
174.3BHP

Used Cars NI can take no responsibility for any errors which may appear in listings. Please confirm details with the seller when making an enquiry.



Perforated leather gearknob, Platinum optic bumper blade,
Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear
headrests, Remote central locking, SD card slot, Service interval
indicator, S Line Exterior styling pack - A5 Cabriolet, S line sill
plates, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat,
Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Traction control, Two
12V accessory power outlets, Warning triangle, Wind deflector,
Xenon headlights with LED running lights
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