

Audi A5 2.0 TDI 177 S Line Special Edition 2dr | Sep 2013

CONVERTIBLE / LOW MILES







2013 Audi A5 2.0 TDI S-Line
60960 miles may go up slightly
Black leather heated seats
Power roof, can be used up till 30mph
Comes with heated neck warmer
New mats ordered
Will also come serviced
Excellent condition
New car forces sale. Thanks for viewing
£10950. Ono.
07467149673 or 02880757600 8-5

Vehicle Features

3 zone climate control, ABS, Aluminium window surround, Audi music interface, Auto boot lid opening, Automatic seatbelt feeder, Bang + Olufsen advanced sound system, Body coloured bumpers, Chrome fog light surround, Chrome rolled exhaust, Chrome window surround, Colour driver's information system display, Cupholders in centre console, DAB Digital radio, Diesel particulate filter, Driver airbag, Electrically heated + operated door mirrors, Electric front windows, Electric rear windows, Electro-mechanical PAS, Electromechanical parking brake, ESP, First aid kit, Front/rear isofix prep with front passenger airbag de-activation, Front/rear leather armrest on door panels, Front armrest, Front fog lamps, Front head restraints, Front passenger airbag, Front side airbags, Front sports seats including electric lumbar support, Fully automatic acoustic hood, Head level heating system, Headlight adjustment, Headlight washers, Height adjustable front seats, High gloss black grille, Jack and tool kit, Light and rain sensor pack - A5, Locking wheel nuts,

£10,950 O.N.O

Miles:	60960	
Fuel Type:	Diesel	
Transmission:	Manual	
Colour:	Grey	
Engine Size:	1968	
CO2 Emission:	127	
Tax Band:	D (£160 p/a)	
Body Style:	Convertible	
Reg:	OGZ5273	

Technical Specs

Length: 4626mm Width: 1854mm Height: 1383mm Seats: 4 Luggage Capacity (Seats Jup): 2155KG Max. Loading Weight: 500KG PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold): 48.7MPG Cold): 57.6MPG Urban): 57.6MPG (Combined): 57.6MPG (Combined): 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s Engine Power BHP: 174.3BHP		
Width: 1854mm Height: 1383mm Seats: 4 Luggage Capacity (Seats Jup): 2155KG Max. Loading Weight: 500KG PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold): Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban): 57.6MPG (Combined): 57.6MPG (Combined): 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s	DIMENSIONS	
Height: 1383mm Seats: 4 Luggage Capacity (Seats 380L Up): Gross Weight: 2155KG Max. Loading Weight: 500KG PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold): Fuel Consum. (Extra G4.2MPG Urban): Fuel Consum. (Extra G57.6MPG (Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s	Length:	4626mm
Seats: 4 Luggage Capacity (Seats J80L Up): Gross Weight: 2155KG Max. Loading Weight: 500KG PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold): Fuel Consum. (Extra G4.2MPG Urban): Fuel Consum. (Extra G57.6MPG (Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s	Width:	1854mm
Luggage Capacity (Seats Up): Gross Weight: 2155KG Max. Loading Weight: 500KG PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold): Fuel Consum. (Extra G4.2MPG Urban): Fuel Consum. (Extra G57.6MPG (Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s	Height:	1383mm
Up): Gross Weight: 2155KG Max. Loading Weight: 500KG PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY Fuel Consum. (Urban 48.7MPG Cold): Fuel Consum. (Extra 64.2MPG Urban): Fuel Consum. (Extra 57.6MPG (Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s	Seats:	4
Max. Loading Weight: 500KG PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY Fuel Consum. (Urban 48.7MPG Cold): Fuel Consum. (Extra 64.2MPG Urban): Fuel Consum. (Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s		380L
PERFORMANCE & ECONOMY Fuel Consum. (Urban 48.7MPG Cold): Fuel Consum. (Extra 64.2MPG Urban): Fuel Consum. 57.6MPG (Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s	Gross Weight:	2155KG
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold): Fuel Consum. (Extra 64.2MPG Urban): Fuel Consum. (Extra 57.6MPG (Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s	Max. Loading Weight:	500KG
Fuel Consum. (Urban Cold): Fuel Consum. (Extra 64.2MPG Urban): Fuel Consum. (Extra 57.6MPG (Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s		
Fuel Consum. (Extra Urban): Fuel Consum. (57.6MPG (Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s		
Fuel Consum. (Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s		48.7MPG
(Combined): Fuel Tank Capacity: 63L Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s		64.2MPG
Number Of Gears: 6 SPEED Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s		57.6MPG
Top Speed: 138MPH Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s	Fuel Tank Capacity:	63L
Acceleration 0-100 km/h: 8.8s	Number Of Gears:	6 SPEED
, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	Top Speed:	138MPH
Engine Power BHP: 174.3BHP	Acceleration 0-100 km/h:	8.8s
	Engine Power BHP:	174.3BHP



Perforated leather gearknob, Platinum optic bumper blade, Rake/reach adjustable steering wheel, Rear armrest, Rear headrests, Remote central locking, SD card slot, Service interval indicator, S Line Exterior styling pack - A5 Cabriolet, S line sill plates, Space saver spare wheel, Split folding rear seat, Thatcham category 1 alarm + immobiliser, Traction control, Two 12V accessory power outlets, Warning triangle, Wind deflector, Xenon headlights with LED running lights

